
Page 1 of 1 
 

WAUKESHA COUNTY 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

RISK/PURCHASING DIVISION 
 
 
 
AMENDMENT NO. 4 to Contract No. 1504 - Transit Administration Services to Waukesha County by the 
City of Waukesha 
 
THE Contract, identified in the above caption by number between Waukesha County and the City of 
Waukesha, d/b/a City of Waukesha Transit Commission (CONTRACTOR), is hereby amended, modified, 
altered and changed in the following respects only: 
 

Whereas the Contract allows a 2.5% increase, the Contract is hereby modified as follows: For 
2019, Maximum Compensation Not to Exceed for Transit Administration Services to Waukesha 
County by the City of Waukesha will be $146,976.84. 
 

This Amendment is made in consideration of the payments, performances, promises and covenants and 
obligations set forth in the original Contract and this Amendment. 
 
This Amendment shall in no way act as a waiver of the price, terms and conditions and obligations, not 
specifically amended in this document, imposed on the parties by the original Contract executed by them and 
identified in the above caption.  All rights or obligations, which either of the parties has by virtue of the original 
Contract, shall remain in full force and effect, except as is expressly and specifically amended, modified, 
altered or changed in this Amendment. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

WAUKESHA COUNTY 
 
 
 
 
___________________________________ 

Laura Stauffer, CPCU, ARM 
Manager of Risk/Purchasing 

 
 

Date: ______________________________ 
 
 
 
 
 

CONTRACTOR (To be signed by the person authorized 
to legally bind your firm to this contract). 
 
Firm: ________________________________________ 
 
Address: _____________________________________ 
 
City & State: __________________________________ 
 
Zip Code: ____________________________________ 
 
BY: _________________________________________
 (Manual Signature Required) 
 
PRINTED NAME:  _____________________________ 
 
TITLE: ______________________________________ 
 
DATE: ______________________________________ 
 
 

 


	DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION
	RISK/PURCHASING DIVISION

